
AMHERST COUNTY 
BOARD OF ZONING APPEALS 2022 

 
 
 
AT-LARGE 
Catherine L. Gamble       Term Expires:  02/03/2025 
1024 Sunset Drive.   
Amherst, VA 24521 
Email:  clgamble@countyofamherst.com  
            sellac@verizon.net 
 
 
AT-LARGE 
Barbara Woody  Term Expires:  02/03/2024 
117 Fernwood Drive  
Madison Heights VA 24572  
Email:  bnwoody@countyofamherst.com 
            hwwoody@comcast.net 
 
 
AT-LARGE 
George Wise  Term Expires:  02/03/2023 
216 Oakcroft Drive  
Madison Heights VA 24572   
Email:  wise1957@yahoo.com 
            gwwise@countyofamherst.com 
   
 
AT-LARGE 
Peter Bryan  Term Expires:  02/03/2027 
513 Sunset Drive  
Amherst VA 24521 
Email:  pbryan0723@gmail.com 
            phbryan@countyofamherst.com 
 
 
AT-LARGE 
VACANT SEAT 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Term is 5 years 
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